TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.422Transfer case driven assembly

175

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.422 42.2-4rshfE1E 88 a8 42.2-TRANSFER CASE TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY

=2 = ZFR Ko ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1  |GBT93-8-A0P HSEENE SPRING WASHER 11 2011-11_
10 |GBT894.1-26 i P R SNAP RING 2 2011-11_
11 |FT304.42X.017 PEQMEAM: GUARD SLEEVE WELDMENT (2) 2 2011-11_
12 |GBT5783-M8X20-A2L 2 BOLT 8 2011-11_
13 |TB554.422.1 Rt R B MIDDLE BEARING SEAT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
13.1 |GBT893.2-72 FLHI B2 SNAP RING 1 2011-11_
13.2 |FT304.42X.136 e Bl 1 2011-11_
13.3 |GBT276-6007-2RZ TV ERh & BEARING 1 2011-11_
13.4 |FT304.42X.137 ] RUBBER RING 1 2011-11_
13.5 |FT304.42X.138 F [ R s MIDDLE BEARING SEAT 1 2011-11_
13.6 |GBT119.1-8m6X20—A0P [ £ PIN 2 2007-04_
13.7 |FT304.42X.135 SRR RS MIDDLE SPLINE BUSH 1 2011-11_
14 |GBT93-12-A0OP g WASHER 2 2011-11_
15 |GBT5783-M12X40-A3L 2 BOLT 2 2011-11_
16 |FT404.42.139 iRzl il FRONT TRANSMISSION SHAFT 1 2011-11_
17  |FT404.42.016 PEQEAH GUARD SLEEVE WELDMENT (3) 1 2011-11_
17 |FT404.42.016 PEGEAM GUARD SLEEVE WELDMENT (3) 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT5783-M8X16—A2L [ BOLT 3 2011-11_
3 |FT304.42F.015 e (1) BE0 BONNET (1) WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
4  |GBT93-10-A0P T il B 4 WASHER 4 2011-11_
5  |GBT5783-M10X20-A3L A BOLT 4 2011-11_
6 |GBT3452.1-34.5X3.55G WSS OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 2 2011-11_
7 |GBT879.1-6X35 S B 4 PIN 2 2011-11_
8 |FT304.42.107a PR R SPLINE BUSH 2 2011-11_
9 |FT404.42.128 Ja&shh REAR TRANSMISSION SHAFT 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

176

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





